1
SMJD-4832016H-X415
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Rev 0.7, Sep. 2, 2021 www.seoulsemicon.com
Key Applications
Features and Benefits

Product Data Sheet
SMJD-4832016H-X415
Table 1. Order Code
Nominal CCT (K) CRI Lens Type Order Code
6500 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500F02A057ALL
5700 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500F02B057ALL
5000 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500F02C057ALL
4000 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500F23E057ALL
3500 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500E80F057ALL
3000 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500E80G057ALL
2700 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500E58H057ALL
2200 70 No lens SMJD-4832016H-X41500E36K057ALL
3Rev 0.7, Sep. 2, 2021 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
SMJD-4832016H-X415
Table of Contents